Pos Atleta
1 MINOGGIO CRISTIAN
2 GHIANO GIANLUCA
3 TANARA MATTIA
4 ARRIGONI LUCA
5 GROSJACQUES HENRI
6 PEDRETTI GIUSEPPE
7 SPEZIALI VALENTINO
8 REUL CLEMENT
9 LYSENKO ANDRII
10 BONESI MATTIA
11 BONESI ALESSANDRO
12 OTTOLINI SAVERIO
13 JACQUIN ROBERTA
14 MENEGATTI ANDREA
15 ROBERTS SIMON
16 PORCU FRANCESCO
17 FORNONI DANIELE
18 BETHAZ MARCO
19 CHABERGE DIDIER
20 CUGNETTO MARINA
21 PRESCIANI DAMIANO
22 GRAPPEIN DANIEL
23 BENVENUTO ENZO
24 CHABERGE FABRIZIO
25 MARANGONE MARCO
26 CAVAGNET ANDREA
27 VENERE FEDERICO
28 BERTOLINI MIRKO
29 BRASI DIEGO
30 BIELLER DIDIER
31 DONINI EDOARDO
32 GINCU ION

33 CHERTOVA ANASTASIIA

Societa

ALTITUDE SKYRUNNING TEAM - TEAM KAILAS
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA SANTIANO DANTE
ASD TEAM KM SPORT - TEAM SCOTT SPORT ITALIA
ASD PEGARUN - KAILAS

NESSUNA

ASD PEGARUN - ICEBUG ITALIA

KIMA A.S.D. - SCARPA DF SPORT SPECIALIST
GS CONSTRUCTION

ENDURANCE SCHOOL

KIMA A.S.D.

KIMA A.S.D.

ALTITUDE SKYRUNNING TEAM

ASD PEGARUN

LIBERO - ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE

SCARPA

NESSUNA

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

INRUN - INRUN TECHNOS MEDICA

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN - SALOMON NEXT GENERATION
OUTDOOR WITH US

INRUN

TECHNOSPORT

TEAM NOLIMITS

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING

NESSUNA

MODA VEJA

RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP

ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE ATLETICA
OUTDOOR WITH US

NESSUNA

TRAIL RUNNING TORINO ASD

ENDURANCE SCHOOL

34 CAVALLERI PIETRO VITTOIRUNCARD

35 VESCO ANDREA

36 CARBONE FRANCESCO
37 FAVARETTO GIORGIO
38 FACCHETTI SAVERIO
39 GIROD GIANNI

40 MURA FRANCESCO

41 MARCANTONIO MATTEO

42 SPADAFORA FEDERICA
43 GLAREY PIETRO PHILIPE
44 REUL BENEDICTE

45 LUNDIN PER

46 FRASSY FABIO

47 CERUTTI PAOLO

48 CASTAGNO ANDREA
49 RATTO FRANCESCO

ASD INRUN
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
OUTDOOR WITH US

Totale

4:38:37
4:39:45
4:48:16
5:09:57
5:17:25
5:17:56
5:23:35
5:42:59
5:55:30
5:55:49
5:58:58
6:01:46
6:02:05
6:07:38
6:09:14
6:10:09
6:14:29
6:15:42
6:19:44
6:24:57
6:31:39
6:34:36
6:36:12
6:36:41
6:36:42
6:40:09
6:42:41
6:50:00
6:54:09
7:02:48
7:03:19
7:06:10
7:07:52
7:11:25
7:15:33
7:15:36
7:16:12
7:22:08
7:22:09

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN - SCIENZEMOTORIE LAB 7:23:37

NESSUNA

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
NESSUNA

GS CONSTRUCTION
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

7:26:16
7:26:57
7:27:42
7:28:34
7:32:08
7:32:44
7:33:00
7:34:07
7:35:08



50 VIGNA GIANLUCA
51 PAJARO PAOLO

52 FARINELLO NICOLO
53 CLAP MATHIEU

54 ANGELIN DUCLOS ALEX

55 DUTTO LUCA

NESSUNA
NESSUNA

INVICTUS TEAM & A.S.D. SI SPORT S. STEFANO

7:45:05
7:48:05
7:48:22

ATLETICA MONTE ROSA - ASSICURAZIONI CLAP CESA 7:50:58

NESSUNA
BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.

56 FRANZONI ALBERTOMARI NESSUNA

57 DANGELI DANILO
58 BOCCHINO CLAUDIO
59 ORIZIO ANDREA

60 CASANOVA DAVIDE
61 PEELEN ANTHONY

62 GALIMBERTI RICCARDO

63 COMINOLI ANDREA

64 BLANCHET RICCARDO
65 ROVANO GIAN FRANCO

66 SBRINI GIUSEPPE
67 OBERTELLI GIULIANO
68 ROVEYAZ MARINO

NESSUNA

LA VETTA RUNNING
TEAM PASTURO
NESSUNA

GS CONSTRUCTION
DONKEYD

NOVARA CHE CORRE
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
OUTDOOR WITH US

69 REGRUTO MARCO GIUSEF NESSUNA

70 JANERKA MARZKA
71 BERETTA EMANUELE
72 FRANCHI MARCO

73 OGGIONI MICHELE
74 GRANATA ANDREA
75 BANDIERI ALEX

76 RIZZATO NICOLO

77 TEDESCO FRANCESCO
78 ALBANO ALESSANDRO

79 KLING STEPHANE

80 CAMINADA ELISA CARLA

81 MACAGNO STEFANO
82 AIRES MATTEO

83 PASTORINO ADRIANO

84 BONFIGLIO LUCA
85 PANETTO GABRIELE
86 MARTINI MASSIMO
87 SAVOLDI RICCARDO
88 MATTAR HAMAD
89 BORGESIO LUCA

89 BUSSO GRETA

91 REAN FABIO

92 MARCHI GIOVANNI
93 STELLA CLAUDIA
94 CENA CARLO

95 BURGER VINCENT
96 CRESTA PATRIZIO
97 COIRA EROS

98 MONTAGU AMY

99 WOODS GEORGE

NONSTOP ADVENTURE

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

TEAM NOLIMITS

APD PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

JEFFBTRAIL

MISSULTEAM COMO ASD
NESSUNA

OUTDOOR WITH US

SISPORT SSD ARL

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

OUTDOOR WITH US - INALTO TEAM
US LA SPORTIVA

BAHRAIN ULTRA RUNNERS
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO
NESSUNA

ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
NESSUNA

JEFFBTRAIL

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

TOT

NESSUNA

7:51:00
7:52:29
7:54:37
7:54:42
7:54:44
7:55:00
7:56:05
7:57:59
7:59:28
7:59:50
8:00:24
8:01:42
8:05:06
8:05:43
8:08:00
8:10:53
8:12:55
8:15:03
8:17:17
8:17:37
8:18:11
8:18:11
8:18:17
8:24:15
8:24:57
8:27:03
8:28:55
8:31:02
8:32:03
8:34:38
8:40:49
8:42:10
8:44:09
8:46:37
8:49:11
8:49:52
8:49:52
8:51:03
8:51:22
8:53:45
8:53:46
8:58:24
8:58:39
8:59:26
9:00:32
9:00:33



100 GRANT SOPHIE

101 CIGLIUTTI FRANCESCO
102 DE LUCIA FABIO LUCA
103 ZAMPIERI LUANA

NESSUNA

BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.

RUNCARD
PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

104 PERALDO VERCELLOT MA ' RUNCARD

105 DEBERNARDI SIMONE
106 PICCINI MAURO
107 NTOUVOS STELIOS

TRM
OTCCOMO
DROMEIS EVIAS

108 CASTELLAZZI DAVIDE MAF NESSUNA

109 BRUSATI ALESSIO

110 DHOOGHE TOM

111 GOTTARDELLO DAVIDE
112 LOMBARDINI GIORGIA
113 MAINO ERIKA

114 CICERONE MARCELLO
115 BONASSI CLAUDIA

116 VAN OS SEBASTIAAN
117 PETRELLA SIMONE

118 TORDI LUCA

119 POLETTI MICHEL

120 ROSSO STEFANO

121 D'ALESSANDRO MARCO
122 PRIVATO GUIDO

123 GILLIO CHRISTIAN

124 PIANA MICHELE

125 RIBONI GIULIO

126 BERTONI GREGORIO
127 MORACCINI SERENA
128 BOTTARO DAVIDE

129 BRIVIO CLAUDIO

130 ANSELMETTI STEFANO
131 FERRARI GIULIA

131 GAROLLA PAOLO

133 SALZA LUCA

134 MERLI ALICE

135 BRUSCHINI FRANCO
136 MAURI DAMIANO

137 COHA LUCIANO MATTEO
138 CONSOL DANIELA

139 GIANOGLIO EMANUELE
139 PRICCO SISSOLDO LORIS
141 GHIO VALENTINA

142 BONALUMI SILVIA

143 CRESTANI FRANCESCO
144 PINO ANDREA

145 DUROUX SERGIO

146 BATTILANA DEBORA
147 BAGNOD PATRICK

148 BALBO ROBERTO

149 FONCIN ARTHUR

NESSUNA

NESSUNA
100%ANIMATRAIL
NESSUNA

PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195
VAN 0OS

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

SKYRUNNING ADVENTURE
RUN CARD

SAMPOLESE RUNNING
VERDEPISELLOGROUP
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.

VALMAREMOLA ASD
NESSUNA

PASSPORT

GPCODOGNO82'

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA
TRAILORED4YOU
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

TEAM RACETEX
NESSUNA

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
NESSUNA

9:00:33
9:02:00
9:02:13
9:03:06
9:03:28
9:03:43
9:03:51
9:10:27
9:13:21
9:15:56
9:16:54
9:17:46
9:18:23
9:19:01
9:19:11
9:25:02
9:26:06
9:26:35
9:27:00
9:27:39
9:28:54
9:30:02
9:33:40
9:33:41
9:40:42
9:41:07
9:43:31
9:44:04
9:45:05
9:48:23
9:56:21
9:58:10
9:58:10
9:58:37
10:01:03
10:01:04
10:03:35
10:03:49
10:04:07
10:06:05
10:06:05
10:09:43
10:09:45
10:14:10
10:14:12
10:18:13
10:18:34
10:19:58
10:22:57
10:26:43



150 GARNIER QUENTIN
151 FONCIN PATRICK
152 VAN OS MAURITS
153 AUDA GIORI ANDREA
154 ACHILEA MARCO

155 OSSOLA ANDREA
156 ORECCHIA GIOVANNI

NESSUNA
NESSUNA
TEAM VAN OS
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
RUNCARD

157 MORO GIULIA MARGHERI NESSUNA

158 EBRAHIM AAMER
159 TAWFEEQI ZEYAD
160 HAJI SHAKER

161 PRONE GABRIELE

162 MEKAREEYA NOPPADOL

163 TEDOLDI SILVIA
164 BECCHIO ANDREA
165 BERG IMKE KRISTIN
166 BIRY ADELINE

BAHRAIN ULTRA RUNNERS
HAPPY TEAM

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

RUNAWAY MILANO ASD
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

167 MANCINI LORENZO MARI. RUNCARD

168 ZANONE EDOARDO
169 GIANOLA MAURO
170 ARRIGO DANILO

171 RISS ALAIN

172 ARIATTA ROBERTO
173 OLEJNICZAK SZYMON
174 MROZ JACEK

NESSUNA

G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA

ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA

COLMAR TRAIL AVENTURES - SCHOEPFER
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

175 VAN WIJNGAARDEN DANINESSUNA

175 THE FERRY
177 KISTNER AUDREY
178 SBRINI CLAUDIO

NESSUNA
JEFFB TRAIL
NESSUNA

179 COSTANTINI FRANCESCO OUTDOOR WITH US - ROAD RUNNERS MILANO

180 FINOCCHIO ANAHI
181 TESSARI CESARITA
182 MOTTO ROS LUCA

NESSUNA
ASD POLISPORTIVA PREGNANESE
NESSUNA

183 CALANDRA CALANDRA ANNESSUNA

184 GROSSO VANESSA
185 SAVINO DIEGO

186 CASOLO FRANCESCO
Ritire Talenti Irene Dora
Ritire Barattini Davide
Ritire Zucca Livio

Ritire Biasini Enrico

Ritire Volpi Luca

Ritire Camponeschi Claudio
Ritire Ostano Susan

Ritire Frau Agostino

Ritire Luise Laura

Ritire Linari Luca

Ritire Montagnani Cristina
Ritir: Gatti Pierangelo
Ritire Anselmi Matteo

ASD QUEI BRUCIATI DEI CASTELLI BRUCIATI
ASD QUEI BRUCIATI DEI CASTELLI BRUCIATI
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

OUTDOOR WITH US

NESSUNA

CAMMINIAMO CON ERIKA

ASD GP GARLASCHESE

ASD GARLASCHESE

CLIMB RUNNERS

RUNAWAY MILANO ASD

BASERUNNING

OUTDOOR WITH US

NESSUNA

ASD ATLETICA TRECATE

SPORT PROJECT VCO - SCARPA

10:26:45
10:26:46
10:32:22
10:34:44
10:42:18
10:42:28
10:43:58
10:44:40
10:45:40
10:45:40
10:45:40
10:46:16
10:49:22
10:50:39
10:51:48
11:06:31
11:09:05
11:09:36
11:15:15
11:17:55
11:29:56
11:33:36
11:35:49
11:42:07
11:42:09
12:05:56
12:05:56
12:09:19
12:10:00
12:10:00
12:11:03
12:14:38
12:16:46
12:29:32
13:08:03
13:20:51
13:38:31



Ritire De Giuli Margherita
Ritire Cima llaria

Ritire Cucchetti Lisa

Ritire De Cillis Sergio
Ritirz Bertotti Giorgio
Ritirz Piccione Luigi

Ritire Boschetti Federica
Ritire Piscia Riccardo

CLIMB RUNNERS - TEAM CRAZY
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO
LIBERO

NESSUNA

RUNCARD



